
 

    LATTEYS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
(CIN No.: L29120GJ2013PLG074281) 
Plot No. 16, Phase 1/2, GIDC Estate, Naroda, Ahmedabad - 
382330, Gujarat, India 

Date: 14th August 2024 

To           

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,  

Plot No. C/1, G Block,  

Bandra Kurla Complex,  

Bandra East, Mumbai-400051. 

 

Dear Sir,  

Sub: Publications of Financial Result in Newspaper 
Ref.: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015 
 
Scrip Code: LATTEYS 
 
We are enclosing copy of newspaper publication with regard to the Financial Result for the Quarter Year 
ended on 30th June 2024 as approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 
13th August 2023 published in the following newspaper- 
 

1. English Languague : Financial Express dated August 14, 2024. 
2. Regional Languague :Financial Express Gujrati Dated August 14, 2024.. 

 
 
You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records and acknowledge the receipt of 
the same. 
 
Thanking you. 
Yours faithfully, 
For Latteys Industries Limited 
 
 
  
 
Sonika Jain 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A60579  
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serialNumber=aa95a94fe608fe4feb0429505bd
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JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED     

Regd.& Corp. Off: "Jindal House", Opp. Dmart, I.O.C. Petrol Pump Lane, 
Shivranjani Shyamal 132 Ft Ring Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad -380015

For and on behalf of the Board Of  
JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED  

Sd/-  
MR. AMIT AGRAWAL  

Managing Director  
DIN : 00169061  

th
Date  : 13  August, 2023

Place : Ahmedabad

Notes: 
1. The above Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 

th
on  30  June, 2024 have been reviewed & recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board 

th
of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13  August, 2024.

3. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting 
Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other 
recognised accounting practices & policies to the extent applicable and discloses the information required to 
be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above Standalone & 
th

Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30  June, 2024 in terms of 
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 and have issued a Limited Review Report thereon.

st
6. The financial results for the last quarter ended 31  March, 2024 are the balancing figure between the audited 

st
figures in respect of the full Financial Year ended on 31  March, 2024 and the published year to date figures 

st
up to the third quarter of the previous financial year (FY 2023-24) i.e. 31  December, 2023, which were 
subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.

5. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/regrouped wherever necessary, to 
make them comparable.

7. This statement of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are also available on the website 
of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on 
the website of the Company (www.jindaltextiles.com).

4. At standalone level, the Company is engaged in business of 'Textile' and has only one reportable segment in 
accordance with Ind AS 108 'Operating Segments' therefore segment reporting as defined in Ind AS 108 is 
not applicable at Standalone Financial Results for the Company. For Consolidated Financial Results, refer 
the Statement of Consolidated Segment Revenue, Results, Segment Assets And Liabilities.

E-Mail Id: csjindal@jindaltextiles.com • Website : www.jindaltextiles.com

 186,142.39 

 9,528.99 

2005.20

 69,042.96 

 7,002.94 

 9,528.99 

 6,748.61 

 3.49 

 3.49 

 52,184.20 

 2,327.22 

 2,005.20 

-

 1,742.65 

 2,327.22 

 1,742.65 

 0.87 

 0.87 

 59,524.56 

 3,301.41 

 2,005.20 

-

 2,334.94 

 3,301.41 

 2,080.61 

 1.16 

 1.16 

 41,882.38 

 1,910.46 

2005.20

-

 0.67 

 0.67 

 1,353.40 

 1,910.46 

 1,353.40 

Quarter Ended Year Ended

3 months 
ended of C.Y.

(Un-Audited)

th
30  June, 2024

Preeceeding 3 
months ended of P.Y. 

(Refer note no.6)

st
31  March, 2024

Corr. 3 months 
ended in P.Y.

(Un-Audited)

th
30  June, 2023

Previous Financial 
Year Ended 

st
31  March, 2024

3. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after 
exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

5. Total Comprehensive income for the period 
after share of profit after associates and 
minority interest [Comprising Profit / (Loss) 
for the period (after tax) and other 
Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

6. Equity Share Capital

7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 
as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 

st
Previous Financial Year ended 31  March 2024

8. Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each)
(for continuing and discontinued 
operations) : 1. Basic :

                     2. Diluted 

Sr.
No.

1.

Particulars

Total income from operations (net)

2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

1. Total income from operations (net)

2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

3. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 
(after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

5. Total Comprehensive income for the period 
after share of profit after associates and 
minority interest [Comprising Profit / (Loss) 
for the period (after tax) and other 
Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

6. Equity Share Capital

7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as 
shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 

st
Previous Financial Year ended 31  March 2024.

8.

Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each)
(for continuing and discontinued 
operations) : 1. Basic :

                     2. Diluted 

CONSOLIDATED

 49,393.56 

 1,806.30 

 1,806.30 

 2,005.20 

-

 0.90 

 0.90 

 2,445.91 

 2,445.91 

2005.20

-

 1.41 

 1.41 

 57,451.27 

 2,817.30 

 2,562.97 

 3,893.46 

 3,893.46 

 41,116.51 

 1,369.29 

 1,369.29 

2005.20

-

0.68

0.68

 1,930.56 

 1,930.56 

 181,625.36 

 7,564.78 

 7,310.45 

2005.20

 69,902.05 

3.77

3.77

 10,249.58 

 10,249.58 

STANDALONE

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

CIN : L17110GJ1986PLC008942 • Phone : 079-71001500

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS      
(AS PER REGULATION 33 OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015, SCHEDULE III OF 

THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013 AND IND-AS)     
{ Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015}     

th
 * For the Quarter Ended on 30  June, 2024*     

(Audited)

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

Additional Information related to ended June 30, 2024: Consolidated

(Amount in Lakh Rupees)

Particulars
Sr.
No. th

30  June 
2024

th
31  March 

2024

th
30  June 

2023

th
31  March 

2024

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Total Revenue from Operations

Profit before exceptional and 
extraordinary items and tax

Profit before Tax

Profit for the period

Total Comprehensive Income

Paid up Equity Share Capital
(Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each)

Other Equity excluding 
Revaluation Reserve

Earning Per Share           
Basic:
Diluted:

1970.11

50.74

50.74

37.66

37.66

1149.92

0.00

0.07
0.07

1728.37

27.93

27.93

30.29

34.56

1149.92

0.00

0.05
0.05

1809.56

122.20

122.20

90.77

90.77

1149.92

0.00

0.16
0.16

6364.61

217.13

203.02

149.55

153.81

1149.92

0.00

0.26
0.26

STANDALONE

Quarter Year Ended Year Ended

Particulars
Sr.
No. th

30  June 
2024

th
31  March 

2024

th
30  June 

2023

th
31  March 

2024

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Total Revenue from Operations

Profit before exceptional and 
extraordinary items and tax

Profit before Tax

Profit for the period

Total Comprehensive Income

Paid up Equity Share Capital
(Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each)

Other Equity excluding 
Revaluation Reserve

Earning Per Share           
Basic:
Diluted:

1970.11

50.74

50.74

37.66

37.66

1149.92

0.00

0.07
0.07

1728.37

27.92

27.92

30.28

34.55

1149.92

0.00

0.05
0.05

1809.56

122.05

122.05

90.62

90.62

1149.92

0.00

0.16
0.16

6364.61

216.97

202.86

149.39

153.65

1149.92

0.00

0.26
0.26

CONSOLIDATED 

Quarter Year Ended Year Ended

LATTEYS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(CIN No.: L29120GJ2013PLG074281)

Plot No. 16, Phase 1/2, GIDC Estate, Naroda, Ahmedabad - 382330, Gujarat, India

The above unaudited consolidated nancial results of the Company have been 
reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their 
respective meetings held on August 13, 2024

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Consolidated Quarterly 
Financial Results led with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full 
format of the unaudited Quarterly Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) 
are available on Company's website- www.latteysindustries.com and also on the 
website of the stock exchange i.e. NSE Limited– www.nseindia.com.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13.08.2024 

For, Latteys Industries Limited 
SD/-

Sonika Jain
Company Secretary & Compliance Ofcer

(Amount in Lakh Rupees)

‡¼Zy‡¼ mÌ½‡¼û¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm

30û¼Â ¡¼¼½©¼™K ¬¼¼û¼¼‡ü¼ ¬¼ú¼¼‡¼Â ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ @¼‡¼Ì  A-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼ û¼¼½°t¼Â 

CIN : L51909GJ1994PLC022719

�_¬hm™ @¼¼ÌöÂ¬¼ : ¬¼¡¼Î ‡¼Z. 198/1 @¼‡¼Ì 203/2, ¬¼Ð]Š¼Æ�-S¼¼ÌŠ¼¼ÿ¼Š¼Æ�, 
½Š¼�¼r¼¼ �¼Ìm, ½Š¼Š¼ÿ¼Ì], @¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y-382405

K¼ÌŠ¼¼Î�Ìh @¼¼ÌöÂ¬¼ : [¼Â½�Š¼¼ÿ¼ °¼E¬¼, ½£¼¡¼�Z]‡¼Â O¼Ì¬¼ �¼ÌmØ¬¼ Š¼¼¬¼Ì, ¬¼ÌhÌÿ¼¼Ah,
@¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y-380015 ö¼Ì‡¼ ‡¼Z. : 079-69660000

¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ah : www.nandandenim.com Aû¼ÌAÿ¼ : cs.ndl@chiripalgroup.com

@¼¼x¼Â ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ @¼¼Š¼¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼Ì \Ì KÌ KZŠ¼‡¼Â‡¼Â w¼Â¬¼û¼Â ¡¼¼½©¼™K ¬¼¼û¼¼‡ü¼ ¬¼ú¼¼ (30û¼Â @¼Ì_@¼Ìû¼) £¼ÆO¡¼¼�, 06 ¬¼ŠhÌûù¼�,
2024 ‡¼¼ �¼Ì] ù¼Š¼¼Ì�Ì 03:00 ¡¼¼Sü¼Ì ½¡¼½mü¼¼Ì K¼Ì‡ö�‡¬¼  (¡¼Â¬¼Â)/@¼‡ü¼ @¼¼Ì½mü¼¼Ì ½¡¼eü¼Æ@¼ÿ¼ û¼¼†ü¼û¼¼Ì (@¼¼Ì@¼Ì¡¼Â@¼Ìû¼)
¬¼¡¼ÿ¼t¼ û¼¼�öt¼ @¼Ì_@¼Ìû¼‡¼Â ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼û¼¼Z ]r¼¼¡¼Ìÿ¼ K¼ü¼¼Î Š¼¼� Š¼¼m¡¼¼ û¼¼hÌ ù¼¼Ìÿ¼¼¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼£¼Ì.  ‡¼¼r¼¼Z½Kü¼ ¡¼©¼™ 2023-
24 ‡¼¼Ì ¡¼¼½©¼™K @¼°Ì¡¼¼ÿ¼ t¼Ìû¼] @¼Ì_@¼Ìû¼‡¼Â ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ £¼Ì�°¼Ìÿm�¼Ì ]Ìû¼‡¼¼ Cû¼ÌCÿ¼ @¼Ìm›Ì¬¼¼Ì KZŠ¼‡¼Â/½mŠ¼¼ÌdÂh�Â
Š¼¼hÄ£¼ÂŠ¼‡h(mÂŠ¼Â)/�_¬h›¼� @¼‡¼Ì £¼Ì� h›¼‡¬¼ö� @¼Ì]‡h (@¼¼�hÂ@¼Ì) Š¼¼¬¼Ì �_¬hm™ \ÌÌ t¼Ì@¼¼Ì‡¼Ì  13 @¼¼ÌS¼¬h, 2024 ‡¼¼
�¼Ì] öLt¼ Aû¼ÌCÿ¼ û¼¼�öt¼ û¼¼ÌKÿ¼Â yÂ†¼¼Ì \Ì. @¼¼ K¼ÌŠ¼¼Î�Ìh @¼öÌ¬¼™ û¼Zw¼¼ÿ¼ü¼ @¼‡¼Ì ½¬¼Lü¼¼Ì�ÂhÂd @¼‡¼Ì @¼ÌL¬¼[¼Ì‡] ù¼¼Ìm™
@¼¼Ìö A½‡mü¼¼ …¼�¼ ^�Â K�¼ü¼Ìÿ¼ ¬¼Zù¼Z½†¼t¼ Š¼½�Š¼w¼¼Ì‡¼¼ @¼‡¼ÆŠ¼¼ÿ¼‡¼ °Ìkº¼ @¼‡¼Ì KZŠ¼‡¼Â K¼ü¼y¼, 2013‡¼Â ÿ¼¼S¼Æ

Ì̂S¼¡¼¼C@¼¼Ì  @¼‡¼Æ¬¼¼� \Ì.
KZŠ¼‡¼Â K¼ü¼y¼, 2013 ‡¼Â Kÿ¼û¼ 108 ¬¼¼x¼Ì ¡¼Z[¼¼t¼¼ KZŠ¼‡¼Â (¡ü¼¡¼¬x¼¼Š¼‡¼ @¼‡¼Ì Š¼œ£¼¼¬¼‡¼) ½‡¼ü¼û¼¼Ì, 2014 ‡¼¼ ½‡¼ü¼û¼ 20
@¼‡¼Ì ½ÿ¼¬hÃS¼ ½‡¼ü¼û¼‡¼¼Ì ‡¼¼ ½‡¼ü¼û¼‡¼ 44 @¼‡¡¼ü¼Ì KZŠ¼‡¼Â@¼Ì ¬¼ÂmÂ@¼Ì¬¼@¼Ìÿ¼ @¼Ìhÿ¼Ì KÌ www.evotingindia.com û¼¼�öt¼
�Âû¼¼Ìh C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼ @¼‡¼Ì @¼Ì_@¼Ìû¼û¼¼Z C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼‡¼Â ¬¼¡¼ÿ¼t¼‡¼Â S¼¼Ìk¡¼r¼ K�Â  \Ì.
KZŠ¼‡¼Â@¼Ì KZŠ¼‡¼Â‡¼Â ú¼�Š¼¼C x¼ü¼Ìÿ¼ £¼Ì�û¼ÆmÂû¼¼Z t¼Ìû¼‡¼¼ ½°¬¬¼¼‡¼¼ Š¼œû¼¼r¼û¼¼Z �Âû¼¼Ìh C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼ t¼Ìû¼] @¼Ì_@¼Ìû¼û¼¼Z C-
¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼‡¼Â ¬¼¡¼ÿ¼t¼ û¼Ìº¼¡¼¡¼¼ û¼¼hÌ °Ky¼� ¬¼úü¼¼Ì ‡¼MÂ K�¡¼¼‡¼Â Kh @¼¼Ìö t¼¼�ÂQ¼ t¼�ÂKÌ £¼ÆO¡¼¼�, 30 @¼¼ÌS¼¬h, 2024
‡¼¼ �¼Ì] ½‡¼ü¼t¼ K�Ìÿ¼ \Ì.
�Âû¼¼Ìh C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼ ¬¼¡¼ÿ¼t¼ t¼Ìû¼‡¼¼ û¼t¼¼Ì @¼¼Š¼¡¼¼ û¼¼hÌ ‡¼Â[¼Ì‡¼¼ ¬¼û¼ü¼S¼¼º¼¼ y�½û¼ü¼¼‡¼ EŠ¼ÿ¼ù†¼ �°Ì£¼Ì.

C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼‡¼Â £¼—@¼¼t¼ 03 ¬¼ŠhÌûù¼�, 2024 ‡¼¼ �¼Ì] ¬¼¡¼¼�Ì 09:0 ¡¼¼Sü¼¼ ¬¼Æ†¼Â
C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼‡¼Â ¬¼û¼¼½‹¼ 05 ¬¼ŠhÌûù¼�, 2024 ‡¼¼ �¼Ì] ¬¼¼Z]Ì 5:00 ¡¼¼Sü¼¼ ¬¼Æ†¼Â

�Âû¼¼Ìh C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼‡¼Â ¬¼¡¼ÿ¼t¼ 05 ¬¼ŠhÌûù¼�, 2024 ‡¼¼ �¼Ì] ¬¼¼Z]Ì 05: 00 ¡¼¼Sü¼¼ Š¼\Â Š¼�¡¼¼‡¼S¼Â û¼º¼£¼Ì ‡¼°Â. 
C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼‡¼Â ¬¼¡¼ÿ¼t¼ @¼Ì_@¼Ìû¼û¼¼Z EŠ¼ÿ¼ù†¼ �°Ì£¼Ì @¼‡¼Ì ¬¼ú¼¼û¼¼Z °¼]� �°Ì‡¼¼� ¬¼úü¼¼Ì ]Ìû¼û¼@¼Ì �Âû¼¼Ìh C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼ x¼Â
t¼Ìû¼‡¼¼ û¼t¼ @¼¼Š¼Ìÿ¼ ‡¼x¼Â t¼Ì@¼¼Ì @¼Ì_@¼Ìû¼û¼¼Z û¼t¼ @¼¼Š¼¡¼¼ û¼¼hÌ °Ky¼� S¼r¼¼£¼Ì. ¬¼úü¼¼Ì �Âû¼¼Ìh C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼ û¼¼�öt¼ t¼Ìû¼‡¼¼
û¼t¼ @¼¼Š¼¡¼¼‡¼¼ °K‡¼¼Ì EŠ¼ü¼¼ÌS¼ Kü¼¼™ Š¼\Â  Š¼r¼ @¼Ì_@¼Ìû¼û¼¼Z ú¼¼S¼ ÿ¼C £¼KÌ \Ì, Š¼�Zt¼Æ @¼Ì_@¼Ìû¼û¼¼Z ö�Âx¼Â û¼t¼ @¼¼Š¼¡¼¼
û¼¼hÌ °Ky¼� S¼r¼¼£¼Ì ‡¼°Â/ Š¼�¡¼¼‡¼S¼Â û¼º¼£¼Ì ‡¼°Â.
t¼û¼‡¼Ì @¼Ì_@¼Ìû¼‡¼Â ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼û¼¼Z @¼¼Š¼Ìÿ¼ ¡¼Â¬¼Â/@¼¼Ì@¼Ì¡¼Â@¼Ìû¼ û¼¼�öt¼ °¼]� �°Ì¡¼¼ @¼‡¼Ì �Âû¼¼Ìh C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼ û¼¼hÌ‡¼Â
¬¼Æ[¼‡¼¼@¼¼Ì ¡¼¼Z[¼¡¼¼ ½¡¼‡¼Zt¼Â \Ì. C-¡¼¼ÌhÃS¼ ¬¼Zù¼Z½†¼t¼ K¼ÌCŠ¼r¼ Š¼Æ\Š¼�\‡¼¼ ½K¬¬¼¼û¼¼Z £¼Ì�°¼Ìÿm�¼Ì/¬¼úü¼¼Ì  ¦¼Â �¼KÌ£¼ yÿ¡¼Â,
¬¼Ì‡h›ÿ¼ ½mŠ¼¼ÌdÂh�Â ¬¼½¡¼™¬¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm‡¼¼Ì ¬¼ZŠ¼K™ ‡¼Z. 1800 22 55 33, Cû¼ÌCÿ¼: helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com
EŠ¼� ¬¼ZŠ¼K™ K�Â £¼KÌ \Ì.
@¼Ì_@¼Ìû¼‡¼Â ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼ @¼‡¼Ì ¡¼¼½©¼™K @¼°Ì¡¼¼ÿ¼ KZŠ¼‡¼Â‡¼Â ¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ch www.nandandenim.com, ¬h¼ÌK @¼ÌL¬¼[¼Ì‡ Ì̂‡¼Â
¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ch¼Ì @¼Ìhÿ¼Ì KÌ  www.bseindia.com @¼‡¼Ì www.nseindia.com @¼‡¼Ì ¬¼ÂmÂ@¼Ì¬¼@¼Ìÿ¼‡¼Â ¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ch
www.evotingindia.com EŠ¼� EŠ¼ÿ¼ù†¼ �°Ì£¼Ì.

‡¼Zy‡¼ mÌ½‡¼û¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm û¼¼hÌ
¬¼°Â/-

t¼¼�ÂQ¼ : 13 @¼¼ÌS¼¬h, 2024 ½�ZKÆ Š¼hÌÿ¼
¬x¼º¼ : @¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y KZŠ¼‡¼Â ¬¼ÌOÌh�Â


